0610118
3723452
1115499
2003339
8200437
1211077
8002070
0313028
4017123
8802399
0922311
8201889
1419320
4046156
9803477
9505028
8904609
9001508
1775135
4061321
1114251
8201094
9106046
9003401
9403160
7800081
8101545
9300945
0817322
8304372
1418771
4020757
0214364
8306916
1829070
4011311
4067017
7808471
0513139
1112575
4207550
1766208
0213398

1416354
8106683
1414776
9402260
1511710
8606078
1211128
1314960
4069975
1213494
4071624
8902215
1624078
1110837
9405919
9004737
0765503

SLATER JUSTIN T
VENDEL CHRI S
HORTON CHASE M
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
DYER ROBERT E
LAVWRENCE | AN

W LLOUGHBY TONY G
VENGERD J M CHAEL
DEHABEY M KE
MARSHALL JR RI CHAR
JACOB AUSTIN M

MCCARTHY PATRI CK M

HELMS GARRETT J
MORGAN LOUIE F
CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
W LLOUGHBY AARON S
LUNSFORD CURTI S J

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W

JARNAG N GAGE

SM TH RONALD L

DI ETZ BEN R
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
CORW N STEVE

KEMP M CHAEL D
SCHULTZ CARL P
RYAN DAN F
LUNSFORD V TANK
COGAN DONALD LR
DENLI NGER CRAIG T
STEDVAN STEVE W
WYATT DREW

EVI CK JOHN A
RCSMANI NHO JAKE M
FULLER STEVEN J
NEAL TOM C
CALDVELL RONALD
TOANNSEND DEAN
PASCOE FRANK L
THOVAS JOHN C

PH LLI PS RYAN J
JORDAN TERRY
VESTJOHN M KE
ZOVBEK RI CHARD J

BUSH ANDREW C
CASTLE M CHAEL W
WELSH BRADY G
BESSI NE DAVI D R
OSBORNE 111 JERRY
FRYMAN RI CKY W
CRABTREE CODY

VO GTMAN DAGEN J
VWEBB JOHN H
GOBRECHT SUMMER J
W LHELM RANDY
HAM LTON KYLE R
HOLCOVB ETHAN

CH ZMADI A RYAN M
JACKMAN B J
DAWSON KEVI N L
GALATA NICK S

2019 OH O STATE SHOOT
H GH OVER ALL

1169
1164
1162
1155
1155
1154
1153
1151
1151
1145
1143
1143
1142
1140
1140
1139
1138
1135
1134
1134
1134
1132
1129
1126
1126
1125
1124
1123
1122
1120
1119
1119
1118
1116
1115
1113
1112
1112
1110
1108
1096
1080
1070

1151
1150
1148
1148
1144
1142
1141
1135
1134
1134
1133
1132
1132
1131
1129
1128
1122

PEEEEREEEREERREER

SUBV

VET
JR
SUBV
S. VT
JG.D

JG.D
S. VT

S.JR
JGA.D

VET
SUBV

SUBV

JR
SUBV

SUBV
VET
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
JA.D

S. VT
S. VT

JR
JR
VET
JR
JR
JR

SUBV
LDY1

S.JR

SUBV

PHELPS

GLEN ROCK
LELAND

TRI BUNE
TOVPKI NSVI LLE
HERRI N

CLAY Q' TY
SUGARCREEK
TOLEDO

LI NCOLN
COPLEY

DALTON
EDWARDSVI LLE
LOVELAND

LODI

CLAY A TY
SUNMAN
WAVERLY
BULLSGAP
DOVER

ELKO

NEW KNOXVI LLE
GROVE A TY
POMHATAN POl NT
WATERVI LLE

RI CHWOOD
VEEST HARRI SON
PERRYSBURG

M DDLETOWN
EAST PALESTI NE
ALMO

ST CLAIRSVI LLE
M SSI SAUGA
MACON

TI PTON
LEESBURG
THORNVI LLE
NEW CASTLE
JOHNSTOMN
HOWARD

ST THOVAS
MONTI CELLO
COLUMBUS

XENI A

W NCHESTER
WAVERLY
BURLI NGTON
METTER

EW NG
PATTONSBURG
PLATTSMOUTH
SABI NA

FI NDLAY
MOUNT VERNON
KI MBOLTON
CANTON
DALTON
THAMESVI LLE
SABI NA
VALLEY G TY
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1113736 SCOIT BEVERLY J 1122 AA LDY1 LOUI SVI LLE
8300851 SCHOCK DAN A 1118 AA CLAYTON
4006980 BLANK CRAI G W 1117 AA S. VT XENI A

8503813 SNELLENBERGER JACQ 1116 AA LDY1 COLDWATER
4051165 PETERSON ROCGER 1115 AA VET XENI A

8704158 SAUNDERS KEI TH J 1113 AA S. VT PORT DOVER
0413213 MI R JR GENE F 1113 AA BEACHWOOD
1010420 DEBORD MATTHEW S 1113 AA JGA.D BELLEVI EW
1010936 ARNOLD CHRI STOPHER 1112 AA JG.D HAM LTON
9106312 SCHWARTZ JENNI FER 1109 AA LDY1 VALLEY CI TY
9913709 SPRINGER RICK A 1108 AA SUBV WAPAKONETA
8804632 BLAIR M CHAEL L 1108 AA BEAVERCREEK
1512581 CLARK SKYLAR M 1108 AA JR CARLETON
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 1107 AA VET HARRI SVI LLE
9900200 M LLER JEFFREY A 1106 AA MADI SON
9701117 SHAFFER ROBERT E 1105 AA S. VT FRANKFORT
1311523 COOPER SETH 1104 AA JG.D Pl PERTON
1213512 SHREVE ERI C 1104 AA OITAWA HILLS
1513532 HUNTER ALEX J 1103 AA JR HI CKIVAN
0610119 HENSLEY CHARLES W 1101 AA VET OKEANA
4001787 W SE PEGGY ANN 1101 AA LDY2 MCCONNELSVI LLE
9802380 JENDRE FLIP 1101 AA SUBV YOUNGSTOMN
8002785 BLACK VAN E 1099 AA SUBV I NDI ANA
9600159 WOODS TIM B 1096 AA SUBV SABI NA
4061598 SN VELY BRANT E 1092 AA VET RAVENNA
4055166 ROESE M CHAEL A 1091 AA S. VT ASHVI LLE
1623565 KEBER ETHAN R 1091 AA DEFI ANCE
9006632 HARRUFF ED D 1088 AA SUBV NEW BREMEN
9900945 BROWN JERRY L 1086 AA S. VT VEST LAFAYETTE
0212458 ROSS SCOTT A 1085 AA VET DALLAS
8703731 MARTHEY PAUL E 1084 AA VET APPLE CREEK
1312362 BAKER ELI SE 1082 AA LDY1 CARLI NVI LLE
8704227 H GES VERNE A 1078 AA SPARTA
1114683 LI NDSTROM WATT M 1078 AA JGA.D HI CKIVAN
4017255 DENLINGER RIFE T 1074 AA S. VT M DDLETOWN
0619600 TERNES ELI ZABETH M 1073 AA LDY1 OGDEN

9803741 CHARNI GO STEVE V 1052 AA SUBV MEDI NA
1416353 BUSH ADAM R 1138 A JR XENI A

2704404 CHARNI GA RONALD 1134 A VET BOWLI NG GREEN
1851166 SELLARO ANTHONY S 1130 A_ MORGANTOWN
8003381 KCELLNER BRUCE D 1129 A AKRON

0110725 FANELLO JEFF C 1127 A LUCAS

1314409 BI SER SHANE C 1116 A JR THURMONT
4053908 RENNER DON 1115 A S. VT CHI LLI COTHE
1113128 MCCARTHY ELAI NA 1114 A LDY1 DALTON
9202857 JUDY GERALD A 1110 A SUBV TROY

1510288 SCOKEL JACKSON E 1109 A JR G LBRALTAR
8102685 MJURRAY DARREL 1106 A_ VET M NERAL VELLS
9913427 WAALKES GARY L 1104 A VET BEAR

0764510 NESTER BRAD R 1102 A BRYAN

8101033 JONES BRADLEY 1102 A BURLI NGTON
9902847 DAVI DSON LEE 1100 A_ TIPP CTY
4043720 MCNAMER ROGER 1100 A_ VET VEST PORTSMOUTH
9600933 LOUDERBACK TERRY E 1099 A_ PEEBLES
9701925 WLLIAVS WLLIAMW 1098 A_ VET MENDON
8703441 SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY 1098 A_ SUBV WASHI NGTON CH
9002732 ARTER RONALD G 1097 A VET LEETONI A
8904179 CECIL TOML 1097 A VET LONDON
9002390 FARBER KYLE R 1096 A LOUI SVI LLE
1623568 FETHER JEFF T 1095 A STRYKER
1415590 PETTIT WESTON J 1094 A S.JR WASHI NGTON COURT H
1513683 HAVENAR BRYCE R 1093 A JR S| DNEY
9400929 HANI NG COURTNEY 1091 A S. VT LOGAN

1518047 KELLNER BRI AN D 1091 A JR BOONE

1510333 MALIN JAMES M 1090 A JG.D LEXI NGTON
9104824 HART ADAM T 1090 A LAFAYETTE
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1512019 POHLMAN AUSTIN D 1089 A S.JR DELPHOS
1416339 KRAEMER KYLE C 1087 A_ JGA.D HAM LTON
9502891 HOVAN TONY H 1085 A SUBV COLDWATER
8604069 THOVPSON MARY C 1084 A LDY2 SOLON
8000841 GANDERT CHARLES B 1084 A_ VET EDI SON
9405920 JACKMAN J MYLES 1083 A VET THAMESVI LLE
8803753 | SNER D MARK 1080 A SUBV Rl PLEY
4006040 BERLET DAVID L 1077 A S. VT NEW KNOXVI LLE
4054165 RHOADS THOMAS C 1076 A S. VT ROCHESTER
9604536 RI TZENTHALER GEORG 1075 A_ S. VT SANDUSKY
9200289 NEYER JCE 1070 A_ SUBV WALTON
9204602 HAZELET DAVID T 1067 A S. VT AVHERST
1815025 GORMLEY DOUGLAS A 1067 A_ VET WADSWORTH
8403948 PEARSON DAVID C 1060 A VET SAVANNAH
0763963 HOLCOMB M CKEY G 1059 A LONDON
0513122 WALTER AARON K 1116 B JG.D BLOOWI LLE
0110995 MLLER TIM M 1115 B S. VT FT WAYNE
1417851 HOLMES REECE A 1114 B JR GROVE A TY
1012418 FAUBERT JCSH 1113 B TUPPERVI LLE
4001234 PETERSON BETTY 1112 B LDY2 XENI A
0214328 DAVI S CODY A 1111 B SHOHCLA
0512555 WAITS TYLER L 1107 B HI LLSBORO
4059520 SHEETS RCDNEY A 1093 B S. VT COSHOCTON
1215146 BRI STOLL LUCAS D 1093 B JR TEMPERANCE
8804148 W LLIAMS SCOIT A 1091 B SUBV ROCKFORD
1112647 MLLER CHRISTIAN J 1091 B JR MARENGO
4069079 WALKER Il JIML 1090 B W CARROLLTON
9404806 HUWPHREY MARTHA H 1089 B LDY2 RUSH
1511952 KRAEMER RYAN D 1089 B JR HAM LTON
9302286 TAYLOR SCOTT 1085 B EDI SON
4052030 PLASTERS ROBERT E 1082 B VET LANCASTER
1514064 WH TCOMB JOSEPH E 1079 B FI NKSBURG
1111894 BRI STOLL MARK A 1078 B SUBV TEMPERANCE
9704220 ROADES ADAM W 1074 B HI LLSBORO
0312403 VEITE DANIEL F 1071 B Cl NCI NNATI
8702450 VITO WLLIAM R 1070 B SUBV EAST OAKVI LLE
9104943 HAYS STEVE R 1068 B Cl NCI NNATI
9900530 FRITZ ADAM M 1063 B BLOOWI LLE
1774250 KEI ST MATTHEW STEP 1063 B JR HAM LTON
8307223 WEI SGERBER PAUL F 1060 B SUBV DEFI ANCE
8900692 HOWELL CHRIS L 1060 B CLARKSVI LLE
1310702 EHGOETZ WAYNE T 1053 B VET STRATFORD
0920219 NUSSBAUM BLAKE D 1052 B SUBV DALTON
9103438 G OFFRE JOHN 1048 B SUBV POVELL
0610036 FREE FRANK E 1046 B VET BROOKVI LLE
1111888 GRAY THOVAS M 1044 B SUBV DI LLONVALE
0310208 BROWN RODNEY R 1043 B W HARRI SON
9401514 W NCK GRANT E 1042 B S. VT YOUNGSTOMN
0924356 TKACZENKO ZI GGY 1042 B TEXI CO
0316121 PARASI DA KELLY 1037 B LDY1 YOUNGSTOMN
1623396 G LLIAM BRUCE A 1037 B VET MARI ON
9102179 HANKINS M CHAEL K 1034 B SUBV GUI LFORD
9902465 ANDES PHILIP J 1031 B VET SHADYSI DE
0920805 NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE 1025 B LDY1 DALTON
4064232 STCEPPEL BI LL 1016 B VET SOUTHLAKE
1519957 BAKER BRANDON ADAM 1012 B JR ALVORDTON
9302284 TAYLOR JEFF S 1008 B SUBV CALEDON A
1115049 WARREN ROBERT M 997 B VET BUCYRUS
0114203 BURNS JORDAN 983 B CALEDON A
0316512 SCHANDA DARRYL 975 B SUBV CLARKSVI LLE
1623656 HUTCHI NS TUFF 1140 C S.JR FREDERI CKTOWN
0312532 GALATA JASON E 1097 C HI NCKLEY
1417748 GOIT PAYTON J 1088 C JR HOVEWORTH
1414554 HEDRICK JENNI FER A 1086 C LDY1 GENEVA
1773740 OSWALT AYDEN 1079 C JR BUTLER
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0413846
9001086
8304591
9005111
8802118
3716033
9703699
8806119
9702714
1416675
9405877
4069661
9901654
9600090
0515094
4002790
1512663
0611236
0613921
3714152
9914337
1415493
4042578
1410104
1772677
9004525
8403496
0760173
8504344
9601470

9303642
1214806
1776432
8601787
1626548
1855280
1112871
1113164
9400817
1311577
9604783
1513559
1622052
1624775
1513558
0616599
1315369

1623656
1775135
1624078
1415590
1512019
1776432
1626548
1855280
1772677
1513559

1211077

SNYDER TRAVI S A
MUELLER JOHN A
GRUENEMEI ER JEROME
BARKER MARK T
LANSI NG STANLEY DE
M NCEL M CHAEL

Pl TSI NGER RI CHARD
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
GODEZ JIM A

PILCH LQUIS D
SNYDER STEVE R
WARREN ROSS

COSBY STANLEY B
LORENSEN ANGELA S
CAVP DANI EL M
ANDERS LLOYD E
DUWA BRAEDEN
BURRI S TIM
HARDI NG RI CHARD M
LOAE ROBERT E

BRI NK STEVE

KELLY RACHEL E
MAVI S TERRY S
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
MO R ANGELI NA

M LLER RICK A
THOVPSON JOHN A
MULLI NS LARRY W

Bl LBREY BOBBY E

Bl RKEMEYER ARTHUR

COGAN SHARON L
MCCAFFERTY ALEX
OSWALT MADI SON
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
GALATA ANTHONY M
HAVKI NS SAM J
MARKLEY JAMES A
RUSSELL JEFF
STEVENS JAMES D
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
FRYMAN STEPHAN E L
KUENNI NG KOLE A
SCHRCEDER ZACKARY
WARD JR M CHAEL D
REESE RI CK

CAMP CORRI NE A
GCETZ TIMOTHY C

HUTCHI NS TUFF
JARNAG N GAGE
HOLCOVB ETHAN
PETTI T WESTON J
PCHLMAN AUSTI N D
OSWALT MADI SON
GALATA ANTHONY M
HAVKI NS SAM J
MO R ANGELI NA
KUENNI NG KOLE A

LAVWRENCE | AN

1073
1064
1059
1059
1055
1054
1052
1051
1051
1050
1049
1049
1048
1044
1043
1038
1036
1035
1032
1029
1026
1018
1017
1017
1015
1015
1014
1007

992

971

1089
1075
1060
1054
1041
1037
1035
1020
1017
1003
995
992
955
944
940
911
818

1140
1134
1132
1094
1089
1060
1041
1037
1015

992

1154

0000000000000 U0OUOUO 0000000000000 00000000000000000

21.
27.
21.
22.
25.
20.
19.
21.
23.
22.

27.

NEY
S. VT ST MARYS
VET Cl NCI NNATI
GREENTOMN
SUBV W LM NGTON
S. VT WEST FALLS
S. VT HURON
VET CONCORD TWP
SUBV ODESSA
S. VT SALEM
SHERWOOD
SUBV BELLBROOK
VET JACKSON
LDY1 OAK HARBOR
NEW FRANKLI N
LANCASTER
JR MTI' PLEASANT
SUBV Pl CKERI NGTON
S. VT CLARENCE
S. VT RAVENSWOOD
SUBV QUI NCY
LDY1 GRANVI LLE
SUBV ARCHBOLD
LDY2 OAKLAND
S.JR BEACHWOOD
SUBV NEW HOLLAND
S. VT WOOSTER
PAULDI NG
S. VT OW NGSVI LLE
S. VT GOSHEN
LDY1 PERRYSBURG
JR MARENGO
S.JR BUTLER
LDY2 BOALI NG GREEN
S.JR VALLEY CI TY
S. JR MI STERLI NG
SUBV MEDI NA
GRAND HAVEN
NEVADA
GRANVI LLE
LDY2 EW NG
S.JR ST MARYS
JGLD OTTAWA
HI LLSBORO
SUBV PANDORA
LDY1 DOYLESTOMN
OAK HARBOR
SUB JUNI OR
5 S.JR FREDERI CKTOMN
0 S.JR BULLSGAP
0 S.JR CANTON
0 S.JR WASHI NGTON COURT H
0 S.JR DELPHOS
5 S.JR BUTLER
0 S.JR VALLEY CI TY
0 S.JR MI STERLI NG
5 S.JR BEACHWOOD
0 S.JR ST MARYS
JUNI OR
0 JR HERRI N
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1416354
1414776
1511710
1211128
1416353
1314960
1418771
1314409
1417851
1510288
1512581
1513532
1513683
1215146
1518047
1112647
1511952
1417748
1773740
1214806
1774250
1512663
1519957

0922311
1419320
1114251
0513122
1010420
1010936
1112575
1311523
1510333
1416339
1114683
1622052

3723452
8002070
4069975
9004737
9403160
8101545
4020757
8306916
4067017
7808471
9202857
9913709
9802380
8002785
8703441
9600159
8804148
9006632
9502891
8803753
1111894
8702450
9200289
8307223
8802118

BUSH ANDREW C
WELSH BRADY G
OSBORNE |11 JERRY
CRABTREE CODY
BUSH ADAM R

VO GTMAN DAGEN J
WYATT DREW

Bl SER SHANE C
HOLMES REECE A
SOKEL JACKSON E
CLARK SKYLAR M
HUNTER ALEX J
HAVENAR BRYCE R
BRI STOLL LUCAS D
KELLNER BRI AN D

M LLER CHRI STI AN J
KRAEMER RYAN D
GOTT PAYTON J
OSWALT AYDEN
MCCAFFERTY ALEX
KElI ST MATTHEW STEP
DUWA BRAEDEN
BAKER BRANDON ADAM

JACOB AUSTIN M
HELMS GARRETT J

DI ETZ BEN R
WALTER AARON K
DEBORD MATTHEW S
ARNOLD CHRI STOPHER
PHI LLI PS RYAN J
COOPER SETH

MALI N JAMES M
KRAEMER KYLE C

LI NDSTROM WYATT M
SCHROEDER ZACKARY

VENDEL CHRI S

W LLOUGHBY TONY G
VEBB JOHN H
DAWEON KEVI N L
SCHULTZ CARL P
LUNSFORD V TANK
EVI CK JOHN A
FULLER STEVEN J
TOANNSEND DEAN
PASCCE FRANK L
JUDY GERALD A
SPRI NGER RI CK A
JENDRE FLI P

BLACK VAN E

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
WOODS TIM B

W LLI AM5S SCOTT A
HARRUFF ED D
HOVAN TONY H

| SNER D MARK

BRI STOLL MARK A
VITOWLLIAMR
NEYER JCE

WElI SGERBER PAUL F
LANSI NG STANLEY DE

1151
1148
1144
1141
1138
1135
1119
1116
1114
1109
1108
1103
1093
1093
1091
1091
1089
1088
1079
1075
1063
1036
1012

1143
1142
1134
1116
1113
1112
1108
1104
1090
1087
1078

955

1164
1153
1134
1128
1126
1124
1119
1116
1112
1112
1110
1108
1101
1099
1098
1096
1091
1088
1085
1080
1078
1070
1070
1060
1055

27.0 JR XENI A

27.0 JR WAVERLY

27.0 JR METTER

27.0 JR PATTONSBURG

27.0 JR XENI A

27.0 JR PLATTSMOUTH

27.0 JR ALMO

27.0 JR THURMONT

21.0 JR GROVE A TY

26.5 JR G LBRALTAR

27.0 JR CARLETON

27.0 JR HI CKMAN

24.0 JR S| DNEY

27.0 JR TEMPERANCE

27.0 JR BOONE

22.0 JR MARENGO

23.0 JR HAM LTON

21.5 JR HOVEWORTH

22.5 JR BUTLER

23.5 JR MARENGO

20.0 JR HAM LTON

21.0 JR Ml PLEASANT

19.0 JR ALVORDTON
JUNI OR GOLD

27.0 JAD COPLEY

27.0 JGAD EDWARDSVI LLE

27.0 JAD ELKO

24.5 JAD BLOOWI LLE

27.0 JAD BELLEVI EW

25.5 JAD HAM LTON

26.0 JAD HOWARD

27.0 JAD Pl PERTON

24.5 JGD LEXI NGTON

22.5 JAD HAM LTON

23.5 JGD HI CKMAN

20.0 JAD OTTAWA
SUB VETERAN

27.0 SuBvV GLEN ROCK

27.0 SuBvV CLAY A TY

27.0 SuBvV SABI NA

27.0 SuBvV SABI NA

26.5 SuBV WATERVI LLE

27.0 SuBvV VEST HARRI SON

27.0 SuBv ST CLAIRSVI LLE

27.0 SuBvV MACON

27.0 SuBvV THORNVI LLE

27.0 SuBvV NEW CASTLE

25.0 SsuBv TROY

27.0 SuBvV WAPAKONETA

27.0 SuBvV YOUNGSTOVWN

26.0 SuBvV I NDI ANA

25.0 SuBvV WASHI NGTON CH

24.5 SuBV SABI NA

25.5 SuBvV ROCKFORD

27.0 SuBvV NEW BREMEN

26.0 SuBvV COLDWATER

25.0 SsuBv Rl PLEY

25.5 SuBvV TEMPERANCE

27.0 SuBv EAST OAKVI LLE

26.0 SuBvV VALTON

27.0 SsuBv DEFI ANCE

19.0 SuBV W LM NGTON
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9803741
0920219
9702714
4069661
9103438
1111888
1112871
0611236
9102179
9914337
4042578
9004525
9302284
0316512
1513558

8200437
9402260
2704404
9106046
1829070
4051165
4600210
8102685
9913427
0610119
4043720
9701925
8904179
9002732
4061598
0212458
8703731
8000841
9405920
4052030
1815025
8403948
8304591
1310702
8806119
9901654
0610036
1623396
9902465
4064232
1115049

4017123
4046156
4006980
0110995
4053908
4011311
8704158
9701117
4207550
4059520
4055166
9400929
9900945
1766208

CHARNI GO STEVE V
NUSSBAUM BLAKE D
GCDEZ JIM A
WARREN ROSS

G OFFRE JOHN
GRAY THOVAS M
MARKLEY JAMES A
BURRI S TI M

HANKI NS M CHAEL K

BRI NK STEVE
MAVI S TERRY S
M LLER RICK A
TAYLOR JEFF S
SCHANDA DARRYL
REESE RI CK

DYER ROBERT E
BESSI NE DAVI D R
CHARNI GA RONALD
CORW N STEVE
NEAL TOM C
PETERSON ROGER
FEDERI CI JOHN N
MURRAY DARREL
WAALKES GARY L

HENSLEY CHARLES W

MCNAMER ROGER

W LLI AMS W LLI AM W

CECIL TOM L
ARTER RONALD G
SNI VELY BRANT E
ROSS SCOIT A
MARTHEY PAUL E

GANDERT CHARLES B

JACKMAN J MYLES

PLASTERS ROBERT E
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A

PEARSON DAVI D C

GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE

EHGOETZ WAYNE T
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
COSBY STANLEY B
FREE FRANK E

G LLI AM BRUCE A
ANDES PH LIP J
STOEPPEL BI LL
WARREN ROBERT M

DEHABEY M KE
MORGAN LOUIE F
BLANK CRAI G W
M LLER TIM M
RENNER DON
CALDVELL RONALD
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
SHAFFER ROBERT E
JORDAN TERRY
SHEETS RODNEY A
RCESE M CHAEL A
HANI NG COURTNEY
BROAN JERRY L
WESTJCHN M KE

1052
1052
1051
1049
1048
1044
1035
1035
1034
1026
1017
1015
1008

975

940

1155
1148
1134
1129
1115
1115
1107
1106
1104
1101
1100
1098
1097
1097
1092
1085
1084
1084
1083
1082
1067
1060
1059
1053
1051
1048
1046
1037
1031
1016

997

1151
1140
1117
1115
1115
1113
1113
1105
1096
1093
1091
1091
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VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

MEDI NA
DALTON
ODESSA

BEL LBROOK
POWEL L

DI LLONVALE
MEDI NA

Pl CKERI NGTON
GUI LFORD
QUI NCY
ARCHBOLD
NEW HOLLAND
CALEDONI A
CLARKSVI LLE
PANDORA

TOVPKI NSVI LLE
BURLI NGTON
BOWLI NG GREEN
GROVE A TY

TI PTON

XENI A
HARRI SVI LLE
M NERAL VELLS
BEAR

OKEANA

VEST PORTSMOUTH
MENDON

LONDON
LEETONI A
RAVENNA
DALLAS

APPLE CREEK
EDI SON
THAMESVI LLE
LANCASTER
WADSWORTH
SAVANNAH

Cl NCI NNATI
STRATFCRD
CONCORD TWP
JACKSON
BROOKVI LLE
MARI ON
SHADYSI DE
SOUTHLAKE
BUCYRUS
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TOLEDO
LOVELAND
XENI A

FT WAYNE
CHI LLI COTHE
LEESBURG
PORT DOVER
FRANKFORT
ST THOMVAS
COSHOCTON
ASHVI LLE
LOGAN

VWEST LAFAYETTE
MONTI CELLO
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4006040
4054165
9604536
4017255
9204602
9001086
3716033
9703699
1416675
9401514
0613921
3714152
8403496
8504344
9601470

1213494
1113736
8503813
1113128
9106312
9303642
1414554
1312362
0619600
9600090
0316121
0920805
1415493
0616599

4001234
4001787
9404806
8604069
8601787
1410104
9604783

0924356
8504344

BERLET DAVID L
RHOADS THOVAS C

RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
DENLINGER RIFE T

HAZELET DAVID T
MUELLER JOHN A
M NCEL M CHAEL

PI TSI NGER RI CHARD

PILCH LOU S D
W NCK GRANT E

HARDI NG Rl CHARD M

LOAE ROBERT E
THOVPSON JOHN A
Bl LBREY BOBBY E

Bl RKEMEYER ARTHUR

GOBRECHT SUMMVER J

SCOTT BEVERLY J

SNELLENBERGER JACQ

MCCARTHY ELAI NA

SCHWARTZ JENNI FER

COGAN SHARON L

HEDRI CK JENNI FER A

BAKER ELI SE

TERNES ELI ZABETH M
LORENSEN ANGELA S

PARASI DA KELLY

NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE

KELLY RACHEL E
CAMP CORRI NE A

PETERSON BETTY
W SE PEGGY ANN

HUMPHREY MARTHA H

THOVPSON MARY C

CHARNI GA M CHELLE
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
FRYMAN STEPHAN E L

TKACZENKO Z| GGY
Bl LBREY BOBBY E
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1067
1064
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1052
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1042
1032
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992
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1089
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1082
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1044
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21.
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25.
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27.
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LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
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NEW KNOXVI LLE
ROCHESTER
SANDUSKY

M DDLETOWWN
AVHERST

ST MARYS
VWEST FALLS
HURON
SALEM
YOUNGSTOWN
CLARENCE
RAVENSWOCD
WOOSTER

OW NGSVI LLE
GOSHEN

FI NDLAY
LOUI SVI LLE
COLDWATER
DALTON
VALLEY G TY
PERRYSBURG
GENEVA
CARLI NVI LLE
OGDEN

QAK HARBOR
YOUNGSTOWN
DALTON
GRANVI LLE
DOYLESTOWN

XENI A
MCCONNELSVI LLE
RUSH

SCLON

BOWLI NG GREEN
OAKLAND

EW NG

CHAI R SHOOTER
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